Position

Director of Admissions and
Records

Lead Admissions & Records

Assistant

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Admissions/Records
Assistant

Senior Admissions/Records
Assistant

Other Positions Held

Lead
Admissions/Records
Assistant - Variable,
Lead
Admissions/Records
Assistant - Variable,
Lead
Admissions/Records
Assistant - Variable,
Lead
Admissions/Records
Assistant, Senior
Admissions/Records
Assistant-Variable

Senior Payroll Clerk,
Senior Payroll Clerk -
MO Var Business
Office, Senior Payroll
Clerk - Regular
Monthly - MO Variable,
Senior Account Clerk -
Var

Senior
Admissions/Records
Assistant-Variable,
Senior A&r Assistant
(vatea - Tech Prep) -
Variable

Senior
Admissions/Records
Assistant-Variable,
Senior A&r Assistant
(vatea - Tech Prep) -
Variable, Senior
Admissions/Records
Assistant - Variable

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$120,792 $30,798

$69,684 $31,394

$61,584 $7,953

$60,695 $8,612

$57,612 $36,111



Senior Admissions/Records
Assistant

Admissions/Records Assistant Il

A/R Assistant |-Substitute

Admissions/Records Assistant Il

Admissions/Records Assistant |

Admissions/Records Assistant |

Admissions/Records Assistant |

Admissions/Records Assistant |

Student Worker |

Admissions/Records Assistant |

Admissions/Records Assistant |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Senior
Admissions/Records
Assistant-Variable

Senior Account Clerk,
Admissions/Records
Assistant II-Variable,

Senior Account Clerk -

Variable, Senior
Account Clerk -
Variable, Senior
Account Clerk -
Variable

Admissions/Records
Assistant |

A/R Assistant Il-
Substitute,
Admissions/Records
Assistant Il - Variable,
Admissions/Records
Assistant |

Alternative Media
Specialist

Student Worker |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

LMC - Admissions &
Records

$54,523

$49,551

$26,787

$21,915

$18,388

$13,918

$12,536

$9,949

$7,047

$5,144

$3,339

$2,124

$172

$13,851

$29,724

$2,079

$2,440

$854

$0

$0

$0

$0

$593

$0

$0

$0



