Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Admissions and Records		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$120,792	\$30,798
Lead Admissions & Records Assistant	Lead Admissions/Records Assistant - Variable, Lead Admissions/Records Assistant - Variable, Lead Admissions/Records Assistant - Variable, Lead Admissions/Records Assistant, Senior Admissions/Records Assistant-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$69,684	\$31,394
Senior Account Clerk	Senior Payroll Clerk, Senior Payroll Clerk - MO Var Business Office, Senior Payroll Clerk - Regular Monthly - MO Variable, Senior Account Clerk - Var	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$61,584	\$7,953
Senior Admissions/Records Assistant	Senior Admissions/Records Assistant-Variable, Senior A&r Assistant (vatea - Tech Prep) - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$60,695	\$8,612
Senior Admissions/Records Assistant	Senior Admissions/Records Assistant-Variable, Senior A&r Assistant (vatea - Tech Prep) - Variable, Senior Admissions/Records Assistant - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$57,612	\$36,111

Senior Admissions/Records Assistant	Senior Admissions/Records Assistant-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$54,523	\$13,851
Admissions/Records Assistant II	Senior Account Clerk, Admissions/Records Assistant II-Variable, Senior Account Clerk - Variable, Senior Account Clerk - Variable, Senior Account Clerk - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$49,551	\$29,724
A/R Assistant I-Substitute	Admissions/Records Assistant I	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$26,787	\$2,079
Admissions/Records Assistant II	A/R Assistant II- Substitute, Admissions/Records Assistant II - Variable, Admissions/Records Assistant I	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$21,915	\$2,440
Admissions/Records Assistant I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$18,388	\$854
Admissions/Records Assistant I	Alternative Media Specialist	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$13,918	\$0
Admissions/Records Assistant I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$12,536	\$0
Admissions/Records Assistant I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$9,949	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$7,047	\$0
Admissions/Records Assistant I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$5,144	\$593
Admissions/Records Assistant I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$3,339	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$2,124	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Admissions & Records	\$172	\$0